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Sinds 1923

DAF 1900 F HAAKARM

Allgemeine Merkmale

Marke
Model
Unterkategorie
Nummernschild
Kilometerstand

Baujahr

Datum der Erstzulassung

Farbe

Zustand

Kraftstoff

Emissionsklasse

Referenz

Eigenschaften

Leergewicht
Tragfahigkeit
GVW

Breite
Kabine

Seriennummer

DAF

1900
Wechselbriicken-LKW
VS-88-TN
893.390km
1992
30-10-1992
Gelb
Gebraucht
Diesel
EuroO

11511

7.400kg
10.600kg
18.000kg
248cm
Crewcab
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DAF 1900 F HAAKARM

Technische Spezifikationen

Anzahl der Achsen 2
Achsenkonfiguration 4x2
Ubertragung Handgeschenk
Zubehor

e Zapfwelle (PTO)

¢ Blattfederung

e Zapfwelle (PTO)

e Werkzeugkasten

e Radio/Kassettenspieler



	DAF 1900 F HAAKARM
	DAF 1900 F HAAKARM

